AMERSHAM DRESSAGE SATURDAY 29 APRIL

RIDER

INTRO C

1°t - Angie Andrews
2" - Barbara Angel
3™ - Emily Flynn

4™ _ Caroline Geary
5% - Ellyn Ronchetti

6" - Sophie Skyrme

PRELIM 18

1*t - Caroline Bunce
2" - Caitlin Borland
3™ - Emily Flynn

4t _ Claire Terry

5% - Caroline Sluzas

6™ - Ellie Rose

PRELIM 19

1%t - Caitlin Borland

2" - Charlotte Rollinson
3™ - Olivia Berry

4™ - Ellie Rose

5t _ Elizabeth Rollinson

%

Guardsman

Chicago Fire

Dunedin MacDonald

Rome
Zambrano Darsi

Balluei Apache

Basil

Drumacre Dreamcatcher
Dunedin MacDonald
Glencairn Song

Clover

Luciano

Drumacre Dreamcatcher
Dinky Dexter

Bonnie

Luciano

Dassett Legal Edge

65.43%

63.47%

63.26%

60%

58.04%

57.6%

71.92%

71.34%

68.26%

65.38%

64.81%

64.61%

67.71%

63.12%

60.62%

58.75%

57.5%



NOVICE 22

1°t - Charlotte Rollinson
2" - Elizabeth Rollinson
3 - Susie Bicknell

4% - Amelia Brownswell

ELEMENTARY 40
1°t - Katie Rzepka
2" _ Jane Bancroft

3 _ | Sattin

MEDIUM 61

1% - Jane Bancroft

WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER

WINTER SILVER RESERVE

WINTER BRONZE RESERVE

Dinky Dexter
Dassett Legal Edge
Ozwald

Crystal

60 x 20
EgeGardens Dior
North Astor Dave

Caratina

60 x 20

North Astor

Caitlin Borland

Jane Bancroft

Angie Andrews

cTQ

65.51%
62.06%
61.03%

59.65%

68.22%
66.29%

59.19%

67.24%

Drumacre Dreamcatcher

North Astor Dave

Guardsman



