AMERSHAM DRESSAGE SATURDAY 29 APRIL

RIDER	HORSE		%	
INTRO C				
1 st - Angie Andrews		Guardsman		65.43%
2 nd - Barbara Angel		Chicago Fire		63.47%
3 rd - Emily Flynn	Dunedir	n MacDonald		63.26%
4 th - Caroline Geary		Rome		60%
5 th - Ellyn Ronchetti		Zambrano Darsi		58.04%
6 th - Sophie Skyrme		Balluei Apache		57.6%
PRELIM 18				
1 st - Caroline Bunce		Basil		71.92%
2 nd - Caitlin Borland		Drumacre Dream	ncatcher	71.34%
3 rd - Emily Flynn		Dunedin MacDo	nald	68.26%
4 th - Claire Terry		Glencairn Song		65.38%
5 th - Caroline Sluzas		Clover		64.81%
6 th - Ellie Rose		Luciano		64.61%
PRELIM 19				
1 st - Caitlin Borland		Drumacre Dream	ncatcher	67.71%
2 nd - Charlotte Rollinso	n	Dinky Dexter		63.12%
3 rd - Olivia Berry		Bonnie		60.62%
4 th - Ellie Rose		Luciano		58.75%
5 th - Elizabeth Rollinsor	า	Dassett Legal Ed	lge	57.5%

NOVICE 22

1 st - Charlotte Rollinson		Dinky Dexter			65.51%	
2 nd - Elizabeth Rollinsor	า	Dassett Legal E	dge		62.06%	
3 rd - Susie Bicknell		Ozwald			61.03%	
4 th - Amelia Brownswel	I	Crystal			59.65%	
ELEMENTARY	40	60 x 20				
1 st - Katie Rzepka		EgeGardens Dior CTC		CTQ	68.22%	
2 nd - Jane Bancroft		North Astor Da	ive		66.29%	
3 rd - L Sattin		Caratina			59.19%	
MEDIUM	61	60 x 20				
1 st - Jane Bancroft		North Astor			67.24%	
WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER			Caitlin Borland		Drumacre Dreamcatcher	
WINTER SILVER RESERVE			Jane Bancroft		North Astor Dave	
WINTER BRONZE RESERVE			Angie Andrews	i	Guardsman	